282 www.stauff.com/2/en/#282
R
Manual Tube Bender
Typ TUB-MA
Product Description
When used with a commercially available vice, STAUFF
manual tube benders, type TUB-MA, enable common
hydraulic tubes to be bent manually.

2,0 mm / .08 in20 mm •
22 mm (7/8“) • •
Ordering Codes
 § Manual Tube Bender Set in Steelcase (metric Version) TUB-MA-M622-LV-KIT
 § Manual Tube Bender Set in Steelcase (imperal Version) TUB-MA-I4141OD-LV-KIT
Spare Parts / Accessories
Tube Manipulation
Catalogue 2 § Edition 05/2021
Description Ordering Codes
Bending Lever TUB-MA-S-Bending-Lever
Baseplate TUB-MA-S-Baseplate
Guide Roller TUB-MA-S-Guide-Roller-W32
Hold Roll TUB-MA-S-Hold-Roll-W101
Guide Roller Mount TUB-MA-S-Guide-Roller-Mount
Bolt TUB-MA-S-Bolt-M12x32
Pivot Pin TUB-MA-S-Pivot-Pin
Bending Lever Support TUB-MA-S-Bending-Lever-Support-W32
Bending Roller 6/8 mm TUB-T-BE-M6/8-MIOD-W32
Bending Roller 10 mm TUB-T-BE-M10-MIOD-W32
Bending Roller 12 mm TUB-T-BE-M12-M622-W32
Bending Roller 14/15 mm TUB-T-BE-M14/15-M622-W32
Bending Roller 16 mm TUB-T-BE-M16-MIOD-W32
Bending Roller 18 mm TUB-T-BE-M18-M622-W101
Bending Roller 20 mm TUB-T-BE-M20-M622-W101
Bending Roller 22 mm TUB-T-BE-M22-MIOD-W101
Bending Roller 1/2" TUB-T-BE-08OD-I414OD-W32
Bending Roller 3/4" TUB-T-BE-12OD-I414OD-W101
Parts assignment: www.stauff.com/en/category/025000/025025/025021B